1CUSTOM DELI’S INC. | BASIC EQUIPMENT PARTS BREAKDOWN | 8'MD-124 | © CUSTOM DELI’S INC. 2026
B A S I C  E Q U I P M E N T  PA R T S  B R E A K D O W N
8' MULTI-DECK TALL 124
WITH DOOR – Units with LED LIGHTS
NO DOOR – Units with LED LIGHTS
WITH DOOR – Units with FLUORESCENT LIGHTS
NO DOOR – Units with FLUORESCENT LIGHTS
How to Order Your Parts
PG 3-5
PG 9-10
PG 6-7
PG 11-12
PG 13
*PLEASE NOTE:
The parts breakdown for this unit is dependent on the type of lights your unit uses / if the unit has a door.
Please ensure you are viewing the correct parts list before submitting a parts order inquiry.
2CUSTOM DELI’S INC. | BASIC EQUIPMENT PARTS BREAKDOWN | 8'MD-124 | © CUSTOM DELI’S INC. 2026
WITH DOOR
Parts List for
8'MULTI-DECK 124
3CUSTOM DELI’S INC. | BASIC EQUIPMENT PARTS BREAKDOWN | 8'MD-124 | © CUSTOM DELI’S INC. 2026
B A S I C  E Q U I P M E N T  PA R T S  B R E A K D O W N
for Units with LED LIGHTS
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER QTY
8' MULTI-DECK TALL 124 (WITH DOOR) with LED lights
CDI-929 8 40" LED LIGHTS CLEAR TUBE - TOP & MIDDLE
CDI-910 2 DRIVER FOR LED LIGHTS
CDI-911 2 LED CORD FOR TOP LINER LED LIGHTS
CDI-937 6 LED CORD FOR SHELF LED LIGHT
CDI-927 6 LED FEMALE WALL SOCKET
CDI-963 METAL SNAP IN BRACKET W/SCREWS  FOR LED LIGHTS
CDI-777 2 QUARTZ HEATER TUBE - 400 WATT - 38 1/4" GOLD TOP
CDI-773 6 QUARTZ HEATER TUBE - 200 WATT - 38 1/4 GOLD - 208 VOLT FOR - UNDER THE SHELF
CDI-47 8 QUARTZ LAMP SOCKETS SET
CDI-740 6 MALE PLUG YELLOW
CDI-741 6 FEMALE PLUG (SMALL) - YELLOW
CDI-200-4PIN 6 MALE & FEMALE PLUG IN RECEPTACLE FOR SHELF 4 PIN - quartz heater
CDI-200-5PIN 6 MALE & FEMALE PLUG IN RECEPTACLE FOR SHELF 5 PIN - lights
CDI-652-20 6 ELEMENT ROPE 800 WATTS  SHELF - 20"   208 VOLT WITH FOIL BACK
CDI-786-20-L-LED 6  20"   SHELVE COMPLETE- TALL- LEFT
CDI-912 2 RETAINER FOR LED PLUG
CDI-1032 6 20" S/S SHELF COVER FOR 8' MD-124
CDI-700-8-TALL 2 ELEMENT 800 WATT 208 VOLT - ROPE - FOIL BACK & HEAT SINK - BOTTOM DECK
CDI-819-T 2 HOT DECK COMPLETE - ELEMENT 800 WATT 208 VOLT, PROBE, AND PANEL
CDI-249 8 SOLID STATE RELAYS
CDI-439 8 THERMO COUPLER SENSOR (PROBE)  72 "
CDI-10 1 FUSES, 15 AMP
Parts Breakdown Continued on Next Page >
4CUSTOM DELI’S INC. | BASIC EQUIPMENT PARTS BREAKDOWN | 8'MD-124 | © CUSTOM DELI’S INC. 2026
B A S I C  E Q U I P M E N T  PA R T S  B R E A K D O W N
for Units with LED LIGHTS
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER QTY
8' MULTI-DECK TALL 124 (WITH DOOR) with LED lights (cont.)
CDI-15 1 HOLDER, FUSE
CDI-572 1 POWER SWITCH - TYCO 40 AMP  (3 POLE) BLACK
CDI-611 1 POWER SWITCH - TYCO 30A AMP  (2 POLE) BLACK
CDI-395 1 ROCKER SWITCH  WITH RED INDICATOR  LIGHT 17 AMP
CDI-683-T 6 LEXAN HEAT SHIELD/PRDUCT STOPPER  - SHELF
CDI-801-8T 1 LEXAN HEAT SHIELD - 8' L TOP
CDI-895 30 3/4 SPACER WITH SCREW FOR ALL UNITS
CDI-806-TALL 1 LEXAN HEAT SHIELD/PRODUCT STOPPER - BOTTOM DECK
CDI-651-8T-1 1 RED LION PXU  KEYPAD CONTROLLER -ZONE 1 TOP LEFT SHELF